INnNnes Gardens

MEMORIAL PARK

ABN: 68 632 945 870 FEES AND CHARGES - " JULY 2023

CREMATION - Delivery only ($750.00) Service ($1,500.00)

ADULT CREMATION WITH CHAPEL SERVICE $ 1,500.00
CHAPEL BOOKING FEE $750.00
DIRECT DELIVERY CREMATION (NO SERVICE) $750.00
CHILDREN FROM 4 WEEKS - 12 YEARS $ 705.00
CHILDREN UNDER Under 4 weeks $266.00
SATURDAY SURCHARGE $ 770.00
CHAPEL BOOKING FEE $ 750.00

Small White Ash Boxes @ $30.00 each

LAWN CEMETERY

ADULT BURIALS- Previous reserved single sites — Grave digging - single $1,997.00
SINGLE PLAQUE $963.00
2NP INTERMENT IN DOUBLE SITE - GRAVE DIGGING $1,997.00
ALL NEW _LAWN SITES ARE DOUBLES

ADULT BURIALS - Double Depth (2 x Interment Rights -$6,605.00, Grave $9,073.00
Digging Double Depth - $2,468.00, Plaque - POA)

UPGRADE PREVIOUSLY RESERVED SINGLE SITE TO DOUBLE (Int Right) $1,870.00
SINGLE SITE BRONZE PLAQUE 380 X 280 $963.00

DOUBLE PLATE PLAQUE 380 x 280 (1% plate included) $1228.00
2" Plate $369.00
DOUBLE BOOK PLAQUE 380 x 280 (1% page included) $1,718.00
2" Page $817.00
RESERVATIONS - Double site -( 2 x Interment rights Only) $6,605.00
SATURDAY SURCHARGE ALL BURIALS $ 770.00
CHILDRENS BURIALS (Up to 12 yrs) Right of Burial $ 1,074.00
CHILDRENS BURIALS - GRAVE DIGGING - $1,232.00
PLAQUE FEE (LARGE 380 X 280) $ 963.00
CHAPEL BOOKING FEE $ 750.00
LATE FEE (From 3.30pm) $ 204.00
For ash placement in Innes Gardens Lawn Burial Section please contact the office

SCATTERING OF ASHES OVER SCATTER GARDEN $182.00

MEMORIAL PLAQUE ON SCATTER GARDEN $ 673.00
POSTAGE FEE - REGISTERED MAIL (In Australia) $203.00
FLOWER OR TREE GARDEN INTERMENT RIGHT (PER Person) $1,863.00
STANDARD WALL NICHE INTERMENT RIGHT (PER PERSON) $1,101.00
ROSE, TREE, WALL, CONIFER GARDEN PLAQUES $738.00
OTHER GARDENS AND WALLS - POA
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